efternavn
Holm Nielsen
Wang
Tennesen
Brogaard

Skjellerup Jacobsen

Pihl Badsberg
Oparah Sgrensen
Barta

Forstholm Laursen
Laugesen
Greve-Nielsen
Jungersen
Gudnadottir
Khalaf

Sgrensen

Jensen

Staun

fornavn
Jannie
Linnea
Maja
Diana

Julie
Helene
Sarah
Anna

Julie

Sofie
Sofie-Marie
Anne

Arey Rakel
Susanne
Sandra
Anne Doile
Liv

Hansgaard Lynnerug Ida
Embla Min Jénsdéttil Ingibjérg

Norlyk

Vest Tolstrup
Gude

Eggert Krog
Ravn Pedersen
Rossau Larsen
Mogensen
Bacch

Alberte

Laura

Line

Freja

Marie

Louise

Simone Foged
Frederikke Emilie

Virenfeldt Kristensen Heine

Hildebrand

Max

Panayotis Diakovasil Jacob Alexander

Giessing Nielsen

Andreas

Bggelund Christense Nicolaj

Jais

Thimes Kristiansen
Dahl

Laursen Rindom
Vinther Nielsen
Jespersen
Bottcher

Sean Oddersborg
Bach

Davidsen
Thorsen

Lek

Madsen

Skou Pedersen
Lund Jensen
Hegjstrup Jensen

Myrhgj

Mick

Mathias

Anders

Thomas

Jesper

Matias Hauge
Fillip

Benjamin
Rasmus Hjgllund
Buster Andreas
Kristian

Frederik

Arne

Thomas Christian
Nicky

vaegtklasse
f>87
55
55
F55
59
59
F59
F59
f64
F64
F64
71
f71
f71
71
f71
f71
f71
f71
F71
F71
F71
f76
f76
F76
81
87
m>109
m102
M102
M102
m109
m109
m109
m109
M109
M55
m67
m73
m73
m81
m81
m81
m81
m81
M81
M81
m89

klub

Dannebrog Lifters

Aarhus Crossfit

Arhus Crossfit Veegtlgftning
Aarhus Athlet klub

VK Kono

Foreningen Sportshgjskolen
Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub
Dannebrog Lifters

Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Crossfit Vaegtlgftning
AK Jyden

AK Jyden

AK Jyden

VK Heden

Dannebrog Lifters
Foreningen Sportshajskolen
Foreningen Sportshgjskolen
Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Crossfit veegtlgftning
Aarhus Crossfit

Aarhus Athlet klub

AK Heros

AK Jyden

Dannebrog Lifters
Foreningen Sportshgjskolen
Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub

VK Kono

Onshore Weight lifting Club
Foreningen Sportshgjskolen
Foreningen Sportshgjskolen
Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub

Ak.jyden

Arhus Crossfit

Foreningen Sportshgjskolen
AK Jyden

AK Jyden

Ak Jyden

Dannebrog Lifters

VK Kono

Aarhus Athlet klub

Aarhus Athlet klub

VK Kono



Saeby Anders

Knudsen Rasmus

Juhl Kragelund Jonas
Baade-Pedersen Phillip Ferreira
Holm Larsen Christopher
Plovmand Lucas
Bennetzen Benjamin
Schwartz Holger
Egsgaard Thomaser Mads
Panayotis Andreas
Rasmussen Mads William

m89
m89
M89
M89
M89
m96
m96
m96
m96
M96
M96

VK Kono

AK Heros

Aarhus Athlet klub
Aarhus Athlet klub
Aarhus Athlet klub
Arhus Crossfit

AK Jyden

Aarhus Crossfit Vaegtlgftning
VK Kono

Aarhus Athlet klub
Aarhus Athlet klub



